Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen

Tilburg, 29 & 30-11-2025

Programmanr. 6

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open

NG.ZA

AFGEM

AFGEM

AFGEM

29/11/2025 - 15:12 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 10
3 Senn van Tongeren Tempo Valkenswaard 33.97 201001137
4 Rink Vlemmix Z&PV Nuenen 33.70 201002721
5 Devano Weijers ZWK Merlet 33.80 201100921
6 Wouter Jehee Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 33.98 201100839
Serie 2 van 10
1 Timvan Ek PSv 32.86 201100737
2 Fonzie Vroemen Thalassa 30.29 200303257
3 Jasper Vis De Treffers 30.13 200703973
4 Roel van der Kleij Zegenwerp 29.92 199001571
5 Cas Krijger Trb/Res 30.07 200601389
6 Enzo Weber Z&PV Nuenen 30.14 200604385
7 Niek Jansen Sbhc2000 30.30 200703205
8 Elliot van Ruth PSV 33.34 201102347
Serie 3 van 10
1 Renier Scheepers PSV 29.81 197902139
2 Tren Lemmers ZWK Merlet 29.52 200201563
3 Jayden Reynoso HZV Lutra 29.46 200702003
4 Brian van Gennip ZV Hydra 29.33 200003573
5 Simeon van de Rhee Sbhc2000 29.38 200600503
6 Alen Music HZV Lutra 29.49 200503019
7 Ondrej Sevcik V.Z.V. Njord 29.71 200702971
8 Jens van Gils Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 29.82 200703127
Serie 4 van 10
1 Joris Doensen Thalassa 29.25 200500923
2 |Jsbrand Buijnsters 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 29.20 200200375
3 Jeroen Schelling Z&PV Nuenen 28.90 199701837
4 Jesper Pas V.Z.V. Njord 28.68 200200967
5 Frans Slaats Z&PV Nuenen 28.89 199300461
6 Rick de Greef ZPK Budel 29.11 198400749
7 Wessel Roosenbrand Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 29.24 200101671
8 Djep Doreleijers Tempo Valkenswaard 29.29 200005305
Serie 5 van 10
1 Floris Melchers Sbhc2000 28.48 200703285
2 Guy Hungens Tempo Valkenswaard 28.25 200101697
3 Anthony Zimmerman Trb/Res 27.96 200503035
4 Yuri Wasser PSv 27.46 200301327
5 Wouter Sijmons Z&PV Nuenen 27.59 199302695
6 Bram van der Pas Dbd 28.25 200404681
7 Peter Janssen V.Z.V. Njord 28.25 200602783
8 Coen Graat ZWK Merlet 28.49 200201363
Serie 6 van 10
1 Chris Geers Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 27.23 200600131
2 Lars Diesch Z&PV Nuenen 27.11 200103189
3 Quinn Belmar PSv 26.72 200504597
4 Max Peters Z&PV Nuenen 25.97 199903123
5 Tomas Hertogh V.Z.V. Njord 26.32 200500297
6 Franciszek Rutkowski PSv 26.95 200604457
7 Milco Matla PSv 27.23 200600555
8 Stan Derks Zegenwerp 27.37 200702561
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Serie 7 van 10

2
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Yaro de Vries
Gianny van Rijn

Adrian Janse van Rensburg

Celestin van der Beek
Marcel Marchlewicz
Djayden van Dooren

Serie 8 van 10

=
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Pepijn van Rijn
Wout Langeveld
Collin van der Ham
Max van der Spank
Leo Pan

lan Timmermans
Lars de Greef

Fin Horrocks

Serie 9 van 10

1
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Sven Buijs

Jelle Veenhuis

Tibbe Rongen

Giulian Janssen

Nout Folkersma
Delano van der Wegen
Yahav Shalev

Serie 10 van 10

1
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Sjors Lemmers
Rick van Hamond
Alexander Nijst
Lars Minnaert
Piet-Hein Straver
Marlon Borger
Thijn Damen

Rik Hofland

ZWK Merlet
V.Z.V. Njord
De Treffers
PSV

VZ&PC Nautilus
ZWK Merlet

PSV
Sbc2000

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Trb/Res

PSV

PSV
Hieronymus
Z&PV Nuenen

Hieronymus
Zegenwerp
Sbc2000
PSv

PSV
Hieronymus
PSv

ZWK Merlet
Zegenwerp
Z&PV Nuenen
PSV

PSV

PSV

PSV

PSV

37.94
34.54
30.40
32.65
35.20
38.28

32.51
31.19
30.41
28.91
29.85
30.52
32.26
32.52

30.07
29.42
28.02
26.84
26.92
28.40
29.91

25.78
24.99
24.70
24.40
24.62
24.77
25.57
25.80

201200115
201300333
201202261
201201183
201300707
201201361

201100331
201103627
201000877
201000275
201100333
201004001
201003899
201002417

200902853
200900745
200801929
200900125
200800595
200801941
200902093

200300555
199205873
200104869
200502355
200302527
200404817
200300973
199701737
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